

Freddy Miranda Access Scholarship

The Freddy Miranda Access Scholarship is awarded to five Iowa high school seniors whose high schools, and chosen colleges, are members of Iowa ACAC. Freddy Miranda was someone who was giving of his time, cared for others, and had a desire to improve the world. It is our hope to honor Freddy's memory by choosing scholarship recipients that embody similar qualities and characteristics.

Students may apply for this scholarship at www.iowaacac.org/inclusion. Although not required, it is highly encouraged that students also include a letter of recommendation from a school counselor, teacher, employer, or advisor. We will not accept letters from immediate family members. The Freddy Miranda Scholarship amount is \$1,000 for one year.

Special consideration will be given to students from underrepresented populations, who are first generation, and/or demonstrate financial need. For complete details and requirements, visit www.iowaacac.org.





Iowa ACAC Mission

To ensure students equitable treatment by, and access to, the widest array of postsecondary educational options, the lowa Association for College Admission Counseling seeks to foster positive and productive relationships among individuals, institutions, and other organizations involved in the transition process.

Deadline to apply March 4, 2020.